
Arizona First Partners 3 LLC 
Lone Mountain Custom Home 
31225 N Black Cross Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85266-1903  (Lot 63, Parcel 216-52-065) 
Approved Bidders List, General Contractors (as of 08/22/2008) 
  
 
Blume Custom Homes (www.blumecustomhomes.com) 
PO Box 4684 
Cave Creek, AZ 85327 
Corky, 480-488-9853, corky@blumecustomhomes.com 
 
Borodkin Construction LLC (www.borodkin.com) 
4735 E Virginia St SE 101 
Mesa, AZ 85215 
Mark Borodkin, 480-839-7600 W, 602-828-3990 C, mark@borodkin.com 
 
Colonial Construction LLC 
2681 S Butte Lane 
Gilbert, AZ 85296 
Brent Overson, 480-710-7642, brent@colonialaz.com, cbrent.overson@cox.net 
 
Elegancia Homes 
PO Box 1148 
Litchfield Park, AZ 85340 
Billy Mutka, 623-826-3083, eleganciahomes@cox.net 
 
HTECC (www.htecc.com) 
8014 E Via Del Sol 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255 
Jon Horton, 602-315-3958 W, 602-418-3105 C, jhorton@htecc.com 
 
Long Bow Construction (www.longbowconstruction.com) 
Salvatore Chirco, 480-830-5276 W, 602-710-7093 C, schirco@longbowconstruction.com 
 
Reid Development 
28203 N Gary Rd 
Queen Creek, AZ 85242 
Ken Reid, 480-282-3723, reiddevelopment@yahoo.com 
 
Tom Norris Homes (www.tomnorrishomes.com) 
15125 N Hayden Rd STE 124 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
Tom Norris, 480-595-9882 W, 480-734-7711 C, tnorris@tomnorrishomes.com 
 
Unique Enterprises (www.buildwithunique.com) 
22048 N 23rd Ave 
Phoenix, AZ 85027 
John Livingston, 623-581-2762 W, 602-770-8933 C, uniqueenterprises@cox.net 
 
Untouchables Inc 
12802 N 28th Dr 
Phoenix, AZ 85029 
George Bowling, 602-863-7614 W, 602-469-9758 C,  
theuntouchables5@msn.com, theuntouchablescindy@hotmail.com 
 


